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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/10/2021 a 31/10/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               05/10/2021      267,000        0,000        0,000      267,000        0,000    5.428,023 
                                           06/10/2021    1.040,000        0,000        0,000    1.040,000        0,000    4.388,023 
                                           07/10/2021      321,000        0,000        0,000      321,000    7.000,000   11.067,023 
                                           13/10/2021      646,500        0,000        0,000      646,500        0,000   10.420,523 
                                           14/10/2021      778,000        0,000        0,000      778,000        0,000    9.642,523 
                                           15/10/2021      120,000        0,000        0,000      120,000        0,000    9.522,523 
                                           18/10/2021      972,000        0,000        0,000      972,000        0,000    8.550,523 
                                           19/10/2021      402,000        0,000        0,000      402,000        0,000    8.148,523 
                                           20/10/2021      578,000        0,000        0,000      578,000        0,000    7.570,523 
                                           21/10/2021    2.447,500        0,000        0,000    2.447,500    7.000,000   12.123,023 
                                           22/10/2021      191,000        0,000        0,000      191,000        0,000   11.932,023 
                                           23/10/2021       92,000        0,000        0,000       92,000        0,000   11.840,023 
                                           25/10/2021      735,000        0,000        0,000      735,000        0,000   11.105,023 
                                           26/10/2021      752,000        0,000        0,000      752,000        0,000   10.353,023 
                                           27/10/2021      656,000        0,000        0,000      656,000        0,000    9.697,023 
                                           28/10/2021      409,000        0,000        0,000      409,000        0,000    9.288,023 
                                           29/10/2021    1.138,800        0,000        0,000    1.138,800        0,000    8.149,223 
                                           30/10/2021       73,400        0,000        0,000       73,400        0,000    8.075,823 
      Total DIESEL                                      11.619,200        0,000        0,000   11.619,200   14.000,000              

Total                                                   11.619,200        0,000        0,000   11.619,200   14.000,000              
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